
7,000円

９,000円

　700円
1400円
2100円

900円
1800円
2700円

500円 2,000円 800円

2,000円 2,500円

50円
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200円
400円
600円

80円

160円
240円

200円
400円
600円

250円
500円
750円

令和２年10月1日　福祉用具の日に、レンタル開始！！



業界最大級の脚上げ高（３モーター）

是非

ご体感を

リラックス
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